CONTROL NO. COMMODITY

IMPORT CONTROL LIST (cont’d)

A-2-1

CONTROL NO. COMMODITY

93

9

95
96

97
98

99
100

101

102

103

Cellulose acetate woven fabric that is
not produced in the United States and
that contains 85 per cent or more by
weight of artificial filament or strip or
the like, classified under any of tariff
item numbers 5408.21.00 to
5408.24.00 of Schedule I to the
Customs Tariff.

Live broilers for

domestic production

Hatching eggs for broilers

Live fowls other than those for
breeding purposes

Meat and offal of fowls

Cuts of meat and offal

including liver of fowls

Fat of fowls

Meat of fowls, salted, in

brine, dried or smoked

Sausages and similar

products, made from meat, meat offal
Prepared or preserved liver paste,
made from fowls

Prepared meals, made from fowls

104
105
106
107

108
109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Prepared or preserved meat,
meat offal or blood of fowls
Live turkeys > 185 grams

Meat and offal of turkeys

Cuts of meat and offal, including
livers, of turkeys

Turkey fat

Meat of turkeys, salted, in brine,
dried or smoked

Sausages and similar products
made from meat, meat offals or
blood of turkeys

Prepared or preserved liver paste
made from turkeys

Prepared meals, made from
turkeys

Prepared or preserved meat,
meat offal or blood of turkeys
Carcasses and half-carcasses of
bovine animals, fresh, chilled or
frozen, that do not originate in a
NAFTA country

Cuts of meat of bovine animals,
fresh, chilled or frozen, with
bone in, that do not originate in
a NAFTA country

Boneless meat of bovine animals,
fresh, chilled or frozen, that does
not originate in a NAFTA
country

Milk and cream, not
concentrated or containing added
sugar or other sweetening matter




