## IMPORT CONTROL LIST (cont'd)

CONTROL N	O. COMMODITY	CONTROL NO.	COMMODITY
93	Cellulose acetate woven fabric th	nat is 104	Prepared or preserved meat,
	not produced in the United State	s and	meat offal or blood of fowls
	that contains 85 per cent or more	e by 105	Live turkeys > 185 grams
	weight of artificial filament or st	rip or 106	Meat and offal of turkeys
	the like, classified under any of	tariff 107	Cuts of meat and offal, including
	item numbers 5408.21.00 to	•	livers, of turkeys
	5408.24.00 of Schedule I to the	108	Turkey fat
	Customs Tariff.	109	Meat of turkeys, salted, in brine,
94	Live broilers for		dried or smoked
	domestic production	110	Sausages and similar products
95	Hatching eggs for broilers		made from meat, meat offals or
96	Live fowls other than those for		blood of turkeys
	breeding purposes	111	Prepared or preserved liver paste
97	Meat and offal of fowls		made from turkeys
98	Cuts of meat and offal	112	Prepared meals, made from
	including liver of fowls		turkeys
99	Fat of fowls	113	Prepared or preserved meat,
100	Meat of fowls, salted, in		meat offal or blood of turkeys
	brine, dried or smoked	114	Carcasses and half-carcasses of
101	Sausages and similar		bovine animals, fresh, chilled or
	products, made from meat, meat		frozen, that do not originate in a
	Prepared or preserved liver paste		NAFTA country
	made from fowls	115	Cuts of meat of bovine animals,
103	Prepared meals, made from fow	S	fresh, chilled or frozen, with
			bone in, that do not originate in
			a NAFTA country
		116	Boneless meat of bovine animals,
			fresh, chilled or frozen, that does
			not originate in a NAFTA
			country
		117	Milk and cream, not
			concentrated or containing added
			sugar or other sweetening matter